Championnat québecois Speedo 2025
Québec, 14- - 18-5-2025

Event 4 Men, 400m Medley Open
2025-05-15-9:19 Results Prelim
Canadian Senior Records 4:11.41  JOHNS, Brian UBCDS Beijing (CHN) 2008-08-09
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 4:12.81 WIGGINTON, Lorne UCSC Netanya (ISR) 2023-09-08
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 4:31.72  KIM, Laon HYACK Toronto 2023-04-01
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12 4:57.84 WALKER, Connor MAC Etobicoke 2013-04-26
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 4:18.29 BROWN, Eric PCSC Toronto 2024-05-14
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 4:26.67 RUSU, Eduard-Daniel CAMO Toronto 2024-07-27
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 4:30.31 BROWN, Eric PCSC Toronto 2019-04-04
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 4:36.05 BROWN, Eric PCSC Winnipeg 2018-07-26
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 4:43.31 LETOURNEAU, Dany CNCB ??7? 1990-07-01
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 4:52.64 CHEUNG, Adrian PCSC Pointe-Claire 2023-12-08
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 125:06.71 BUSTAMANTE, Kevin CAMO Montreal 2007-07-22
Points: AQUA 2025
Rank Age Time Pts score
13 years and younger
1. MOSKUN, Nikolas 13 PCSC 4:57.40 542 Q
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:44.08 38.48 250m: 3:05.76 44.49 350m: 4:24.66 33.78
100m: 1:05.60 35.77 200m: 2:21.27 37.19 300m: 3:50.88 45.12 400m:  4:57.40 32.74
2. HOANG, Hayden 13 SAMAK 5:20.11 434 Q
50m: 32.37 32.37 150m: 1:50.94 40.80 250m: 3:16.65 46.43 350m: 4:42.92 37.29
100m: 1:10.14 37.77 200m: 2:30.22 39.28 300m: 4:05.63 48.98 400m: 5:20.11 37.19
3. XIE, Steven 13 PCSC 5:2423 418 Q
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:50.66 42.54 250m: 3:23.24 51.33 350m: 4:50.07 36.80
100m: 1:08.12 37.04 200m: 2:31.91 41.25 300m: 4:13.27 50.03 400m: 5:24.23 34.16
4. GOSSELIN, Manoe 13 UL 5:25.15 414 Q
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:54.90 42.56 250m: 3:24.32 48.02 350m: 4:50.93 36.74
100m: 1:12.34 38.67 200m: 2:36.30 41.40 300m: 4:14.19 49.87 400m: 5:25.15 34.22
5. MCDONALD, Jacob 13 DDO 5:26.53 409 Q
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:54.99 42.86 250m: 3:26.08 48.47 350m: 4:51.29 35.58
100m: 1:12.13 39.37 200m: 2:37.61 42.62 300m: 4:15.71 49.63 400m: 5:26.53 35.24
6. NIKITIN, Philippe Charles 13  PCSC 5:26.99 407 Q
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:58.24 42.65 250m: 3:26.91 47.77 350m: 4:51.94 37.23
100m: 1:15.59 42.45 200m: 2:39.14 40.90 300m: 4:14.71 47.80 400m: 5:26.99 35.05
7. JASEM RADHE, Kinan 13 NG 5:29.18 399 Q
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:57.44 43.25 250m: 3:25.21 45.22 350m: 4:51.13 39.30
100m: 1:14.19 39.77 200m: 2:39.99 42.55 300m: 4:11.83 46.62 400m: 5:29.18 38.05
8. LABRIE, Philippe 12 ELITE 5:29.98 39% Q
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:57.30 41.07 250m: 3:26.11 49.01 350m: 4:52.78 37.81
100m: 1:16.23 41.74 200m: 2:37.10 39.80 300m: 4:14.97 48.86 400m: 5:29.98 37.20
9. WILDI, Jake 13 UL 5:30.19 3% Q
50m: 35.89 35.89 150m: 1:59.94 44 .47 250m:  3:30.05 47.20 350m: 4:53.84 37.25
100m: 1:15.47 39.58 200m: 2:42.85 42.91 300m: 4:16.59 46.54 400m: 5:30.19 36.35
10. LIU, Stephen 12 PCSC 5:32.11 389 Q
50m: 35.19 35.19 150m: 1:59.35 42.70 250m: 3:26.13 45.48 350m: 4:54.08 40.68
100m: 1:16.65 41.46 200m: 2:40.65 41.30 300m: 4:13.40 47.27 400m: 5:32.11 38.03
11. ZHAO, Benoit-Long 13 CNQ 5:32.23 388 R
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:55.89 42.41 250m: 3:27.85 50.52 350m: 4:55.68 36.81
100m: 1:13.48 40.14 200m: 2:37.33 41.44 300m: 4:18.87 51.02 400m: 5:32.23 36.55
12. LEBLANC, Jeremy 13 MEGO 5:3264 387 R
50m: 33.72 33.72 150m: 1:55.29 41.48 250m: 3:26.30 46.13 350m: 4:55.29 39.40
100m: 1:13.81 40.09 200m: 2:40.17 44.88 300m: 4:15.89 49.59 400m: 5:32.64 37.35
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Championnat québecois Speedo 2025

Québec, 14- - 18-5-2025

Event 4, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and younger

Rank
13. CHOWN, Tristan
50m: 37.55 37.55 150m:
100m: 1:22.98 45.43 200m:
14. LESSARD, Edouard
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m:
100m: 1:17.21 42.28 200m:
15. LOGHIN, Oliver
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m:
100m: 1:10.57 38.11 200m:
16. HILLIER, Malcolm
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m:
100m: 1:22.46 45.25 200m:
17. VAILLANCOURT, Ludovic
50m: 35.94 35.94 150m:
100m: 1:19.67 43.73 200m:
18. MCMICHAEL, Harvey
50m: 36.14 36.14 150m:
100m: 1:19.10 42.96 200m:
19. MACLEOD, Logan
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m:
100m: 1:21.04 45.00 200m:
20. BIELIKOV, Mykhailo
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m:
100m: 1:27.21 47.86 200m:
21. SHAO, Yiming
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m:
100m: 1:24.57 47.90 200m:
14 - 15 years
1. CHEUNG, Adrian
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m:
100m: 1:00.88 32.11 200m:
2. BLANCHARD, Oliver
50m: 30.22 30.22 150m:
100m: 1:04.18 33.96 200m:
3. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m:
100m: 1:05.28 34.82 200m:
4. LIYING PIN, Aidan
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m:
100m: 1:04.96 35.29 200m:
5. AUGER, Mikael
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m:
100m: 1:08.77 37.05 200m:
6. NAULT, Xavier
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m:
100m: 1:04.33 34.52 200m:

Age

12
2:06.52
2:48.48

12
2:00.80
2:43.03

13

1:57.35
2:41.95

12
2:07.86
2:51.05

12
2:05.44
2:47.46

12
2:06.09
2:51.27

12
2:07.94
2:52.52

12
2:11.90
2:56.36

11
2:12.47

15

1:38.92
2:15.79

15
1:41.80
2:17.36

15

1:43.84
2:21.74

15
1:44.73
2:25.07

15
1:47.47
2:24.22

15
1:41.65
2:19.87

PCSC

43.54 250m:

41.96 300m:

CNQ

43.59 250m:

42.23 300m:

SAMAK

46.78 250m:

44.60 300m:

PCSC

45.40 250m:

43.19 300m:

CAMO

45.77 250m:

42.02 300m:

PCSC

46.99 250m:

45.18 300m:

PCSC

46.90 250m:

44.58 300m:

ELITE

44.69 250m:

44.46 300m:

PCSC

47.90 250m:
300m:

PCSC

38.04 250m:

36.87 300m:

PCSC

37.62 250m:

35.56 300m:

NG

38.56 250m:

37.90 300m:

SAMAK

39.77 250m:

40.34 300m:

NN

38.70 250m:

36.75 300m:

CNBF

37.32 250m:

38.22 300m:

3:39.62
4:31.22

3:36.11
4:29.63

3:31.51
4:23.83

3:44.06
4:35.12

3:39.80
4:32.81

3:39.99
4:30.61

3:40.27
4:30.69

3:44.85
4:35.15

3:49.72
4:41.85

2:58.19
3:40.78

3:01.26
3:45.10

3:02.74
3:44.99

3:03.05
3:43.16

3:05.89
3:47.42

3:03.86
3:47.75

51.14
51.60

53.08
53.52

49.56
52.32

53.01
51.06

52.34
53.01

48.72
50.62

47.75
50.42

48.49
50.30

52.13

42.40
42.59

43.90
43.84

41.00
42.25

37.98
40.11

41.67
41.53

43.99
43.89

Time
5:42.46
350m: 5:08.08
400m: 5:42.46
5:42.91
350m: 5:06.92
400m: 5:42.91
5:43.77
350m: 5:04.44
400m: 5:43.77
5:45.32
350m: 5:10.56
400m: 5:45.32
5:45.38
350m: 5:10.34
400m:; 5:45.38
5:45.58
350m: 5:09.37
400m: 5:45.58
5:46.54
350m: 5:10.19
400m: 5:46.54
5:51.48
350m: 5:13.41
400m: 5:51.48
6:05.28
350m: 5:24.45
400m: 6:05.28
4:42.28
350m: 4:11.96
400m: 4:42.28
4:46.72
350m: 4:16.89
400m: 4:46.72
4:52.01
350m: 4:18.33
400m: 4:52.01
4:53.50
350m: 4:19.34
400m: 4:53.50
4:54.58
350m: 4:22.43
400m: 4:54.58
4:54.70
350m:; 4:21.32
400m: 4:54.70

Pts

355
36.86
34.38

353
37.29
35.99

351
40.61
39.33

346
35.44
34.76

346
37.53
35.04

345
38.76
36.21

342
39.50
36.35

328
38.26
38.07

292
42.60
40.83

634 Q
31.18
30.32

605 Q
31.79
29.83

572 Q
33.34
33.68

564 Q
36.18
34.16

557 Q
35.01
32.15

557 Q
33.57
33.38
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Championnat québecois Speedo 2025
Québec, 14- - 18-5-2025

Event 4, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age Time Pts score
7. LEBEL, Theo 14 NN 4:56.43 547 Q
50m: 30.45 30.45 150m: 1:44.08 38.68 250m: 3:04.69 42.87 350m: 4:23.20 35.25
100m: 1:05.40 34.95 200m: 2:21.82 37.74 300m: 3:47.95 43.26 400m: 4:56.43 33.23
8. COOPER, William 14 DDO 5:01.10 522 Q
50m: 29.92 29.92 150m: 1:44.05 39.43 250m: 3:05.20 41.12 350m:; 4:27.52 37.64
100m: 1:04.62 34.70 200m: 2:24.08 40.03 300m: 3:49.88 44.68 400m: 5:01.10 33.58
9. VOGRIG, Liam 15 CAC 5:02.16 516 Q
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:47.04 40.45 250m: 3:09.99 42.33 350m: 4:27.73 34.75
100m: 1:06.59 36.49 200m: 2:27.66 40.62 300m: 3:52.98 42.99 400m: 5:02.16 34.43
10. BOULAAJOUL, Marwan 15 CAMO 5:02.18 516 Q
50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:45.80 40.29 250m: 3:09.70 43.76 350m: 4:29.00 34.65
100m: 1:05.51 35.32 200m: 2:25.94 40.14 300m: 3:54.35 44.65 400m: 5:02.18 33.18
11. MENARD, Thomas 14 LMRL 5:05.37 500 R
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:46.28 39.53 250m: 3:08.61 43.33 350m: 4:31.99 38.57
100m: 1:06.75 35.81 200m: 2:25.28 39.00 300m: 3:53.42 44.81 400m:; 5:05.37 33.38
12. DUBE, Samuel 15 CNQ 5:05.40 500 R
50m: 30.53 30.53 150m: 1:48.26 41.71 250m: 3:13.09 44.16 350m: 4:33.08 34.80
100m: 1:06.55 36.02 200m: 2:28.93 40.67 300m: 3:58.28 45.19 400m: 5:05.40 32.32
13. HANS, Charles 15 GAMIN 5:05.48 500
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:46.20 39.99 250m: 3:07.88 42.71 350m: 4:29.85 37.91
100m: 1:06.21 35.63 200m: 2:25.17 38.97 300m: 3:51.94 44.06 400m: 5:05.48 35.63
14. DAVOUST, Maxence 14 PCSC 5:05.77 498
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:48.88 39.63 250m: 3:11.73 42.44 350m: 4:30.81 34.80
100m: 1:09.25 37.94 200m: 2:29.29 40.41 300m: 3:56.01 44.28 400m: 5:05.77 34.96
15. CORTEZ, Matthew 15 CAMO 5:06.54 495
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:46.47 41.24 250m: 3:11.68 46.29 350m: 4:33.21 34.74
100m: 1:05.23 35.42 200m: 2:25.39 38.92 300m: 3:58.47 46.79 400m:; 5:06.54 33.33
16. BEAUDOIN, Loic 14 UL 5:07.64 489
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:50.52 40.22 250m: 3:14.45 45.23 350m: 4:35.09 35.53
100m: 1:10.30 37.99 200m: 2:29.22 38.70 300m: 3:59.56 45.11 400m: 5:07.64 32.55
17. O'CONNELL, Tyler 14 PCSC 5:10.62 475
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:46.04 38.92 250m: 3:10.50 45.27 350m: 4:34.53 37.17
100m: 1:07.12 36.49 200m: 2:25.23 39.19 300m: 3:57.36 46.86 400m:; 5:10.62 36.09
18. DUMAIS, Darius 15 NN 5:11.28 472
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:51.93 41.40 250m: 3:15.50 43.09 350m: 4:36.17 36.93
100m: 1:10.53 37.88 200m: 2:32.41 40.48 300m: 3:59.24 43.74 400m:; 5:11.28 35.11
19. LI, Matthew 14 PCSC 5:14.39 458
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:48.28 42.16 250m: 3:13.64 4455 350m: 4:37.41 37.92
100m: 1:06.12 35.78 200m: 2:29.09 40.81 300m: 3:59.49 45.85 400m: 5:14.39 36.98
20. THIFAULT, Charles 14 ELITE 5:16.62 449
50m: 32.96 32.96 150m: 1:53.81 41.71 250m: 3:21.60 47.77 350m: 4:43.87 34.94
100m: 1:12.10 39.14 200m: 2:33.83 40.02 300m: 4:08.93 47.33 400m:; 5:16.62 32.75
21. COULTER, Dylan 14 BBF 5:16.87 448
50m: 30.24 30.24 150m: 1:48.77 41.90 250m: 3:14.16 44.38 350m: 4:40.06 38.05
100m: 1:06.87 36.63 200m: 2:29.78 41.01 300m: 4:02.01 47.85 400m: 5:16.87 36.81
22. COOK, Ronan 14 DDO 5:21.09 430
50m: 32.75 32.75 150m: 1:53.58 43.68 250m: 3:20.32 44.25 350m: 4:43.08 38.35
100m: 1:09.90 37.15 200m: 2:36.07 42.49 300m: 4:04.73 44.41 400m: 5:21.09 38.01
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Championnat québecois Speedo 2025
Québec, 14- - 18-5-2025

Event 4, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 14 - 15 years

Rank Age Time Pts score
23. CHANG, Michael Jingqi 14 SAMAK 5:27.88 404
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:54.79 44.16 250m: 3:23.30 44.77 350m: 4:49.08 39.00
100m: 1:10.63 38.46 200m: 2:38.53 43.74 300m: 4:10.08 46.78 400m:; 5:27.88 38.80
16 - 17 years
1. TANGANELLI, Joao Gabriel 16 CALAC 4:4503 615 Q
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:42.73 37.49 250m: 2:59.84 40.29 350m: 4:14.00 33.49
100m: 1:05.24 35.06 200m: 2:19.55 36.82 300m: 3:40.51 40.67 400m: 4:45.03 31.03
2. CARPENTER, Oliver 16 PCSC 4:47.01 603 Q
50m: 29.54 29.54 150m: 1:39.93 36.29 250m: 2:58.59 42.05 350m:; 4:15.35 32.98
100m: 1:03.64 34.10 200m: 2:16.54 36.61 300m: 3:42.37 43.78 400m: 4:47.01 31.66
3. CLEARY, Evan 16 DDO 4:47.81 598 Q
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:43.38 38.41 250m: 3:02.98 41.88 350m: 4:16.82 32.32
100m: 1:04.97 34.17 200m: 2:21.10 37.72 300m: 3:44.50 41.52 400m: 4:47.81 30.99
4, CASTONGUAY, Clovis 17 ELITE 4:4784 597 Q
50m: 29.26 29.26 150m: 1:41.17 37.93 250m: 2:58.36 40.17 350m:; 4:13.72 33.79
100m: 1:03.24 33.98 200m: 2:18.19 37.02 300m: 3:39.93 41.57 400m: 4:47.84 34.12
5. CAYER, Eliot 17 RL 4:50.29 582 Q
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:41.74 37.43 250m: 2:59.85 41.50 350m: 4:16.75 34.07
100m: 1:04.31 34.83 200m: 2:18.35 36.61 300m: 3:42.68 42.83 400m:; 4:50.29 33.54
6. ROUKEMA, Ivan 16 SAMAK 4:50.67 580 Q
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:42.66 39.76 250m: 3:02.82 42.94 350m: 4:18.86 34.00
100m: 1:02.90 33.42 200m: 2:19.88 37.22 300m: 3:44.86 42.04 400m: 4:50.67 31.81
7. LABERGE, Renaud 17 UL 4:52.16 571 Q
50m: 30.08 30.08 150m: 1:41.38 36.09 250m: 3:00.57 42.27 350m: 4:17.83 33.72
100m: 1:05.29 35.21 200m: 2:18.30 36.92 300m: 3:44.11 43.54 400m: 4:52.16 34.33
8. MECTEAU, Zachary 16 RL 4:5413 560 Q
50m: 28.62 28.62 150m: 1:41.08 39.21 250m: 3:02.28 41.99 350m: 4:19.82 34.47
100m: 1:01.87 33.25 200m: 2:20.29 39.21 300m: 3:45.35 43.07 400m:; 4:54.13 34.31
9. PARENT, Nicolas 17 GAMIN 4:5515 554 Q
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:44.90 38.81 250m: 3:03.29 40.84 350m: 4:21.11 35.16
100m: 1:06.09 35.38 200m: 2:22.45 37.55 300m: 3:45.95 42.66 400m: 4:55.15 34.04
10. LIU, Jerry 16 PCSC 4:5523 554 Q
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:45.33 39.04 250m: 3:07.83 44.37 350m: 4:23.81 32.55
100m: 1:06.29 35.55 200m: 2:23.46 38.13 300m: 3:51.26 43.43 400m:; 4:55.23 31.42
11. GOULET, Sedrik 16 NN 4:56.06 549 R
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:42.26 38.10 250m: 3:04.30 44.56 350m:; 4:23.35 33.48
100m: 1:04.16 34.58 200m: 2:19.74 37.48 300m: 3:49.87 45.57 400m: 4:56.06 32.71
12. ISRAILOV, Idan 17 NN 4:56.14 549 R
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:43.32 37.82 250m: 3:04.04 44.14 350m: 4:22.98 35.14
100m: 1:05.50 34.79 200m: 2:19.90 36.58 300m: 3:47.84 43.80 400m: 4:56.14 33.16
13. QIAN, Hui En 16 DDO 4:59.25 532
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:48.42 38.55 250m: 3:09.29 42.26 350m: 4:26.53 33.55
100m: 1:09.87 37.82 200m: 2:27.03 38.61 300m: 3:52.98 43.69 400m: 4:59.25 32.72
14. EL OUAHDANI, Rayan 17 CALAC 5:00.96 523
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:47.37 42.07 250m: 3:10.77 42.39 350m: 4:27.85 33.94
100m: 1:05.30 35.36 200m: 2:28.38 41.01 300m: 3:53.91 43.14 400m:; 5:00.96 33.11
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Championnat québecois Speedo 2025
Québec, 14- - 18-5-2025

Event 4, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 16 - 17 years

Rank Age Time Pts score
15. VAN OYEN, Antoine 16 CNQ 5:02.49 515
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:47.93 38.25 250m: 3:09.26 44.03 350m: 4:28.48 34.35
100m: 1:09.68 37.85 200m: 2:25.23 37.30 300m: 3:54.13 44.87 400m: 5:02.49 34.01
16. BOULAY, Noah 17 MUST 5:02.56 514
50m: 30.67 30.67 150m: 1:45.95 39.72 250m: 3:08.81 44.17 350m: 4:28.55 35.02
100m: 1:06.23 35.56 200m: 2:24.64 38.69 300m: 3:53.53 44.72 400m: 5:02.56 34.01
17. VLAKOS, Emmanuel 16 CAMO 5:03.32 511
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:46.50 41.22 250m: 3:10.36 43.84 350m: 4:30.09 35.73
100m: 1:05.28 34.99 200m: 2:26.52 40.02 300m: 3:54.36 44.00 400m: 5:03.32 33.23
18. GOYETTE, Antoine 16 NG 5:03.89 508
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:45.78 39.87 250m: 3:06.59 41.82 350m:; 4:27.44 36.29
100m: 1:05.91 35.63 200m: 2:24.77 38.99 300m: 3:51.15 44.56 400m: 5:03.89 36.45
19. ABERGEL, Julien 16 BBF 5:06.44 495
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:48.74 40.31 250m: 3:12.03 43.31 350m: 4:31.24 35.33
100m: 1:08.43 37.45 200m: 2:28.72 39.98 300m: 3:55.91 43.88 400m:; 5:06.44 35.20
20. BELKHODJA, Nazim 16 CAMO 5:20.74 432
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:53.22 41.30 250m: 3:28.04 51.56 350m: 5:01.54 40.88
100m: 1:11.92 40.00 200m: 2:36.48 43.26 300m: 4:20.66 52.62 400m: 5:20.74 19.20
18 years and older
1. RUSU, Eduard-Daniel 18 CAMO 4:3496 686 Q
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:38.47 37.03 250m: 2:53.79 38.71 350m: 4:04.73 31.63
100m: 1:01.44 32.58 200m: 2:15.08 36.61 300m: 3:33.10 39.31 400m: 4:34.96 30.23
2. QUEVEDO, Zergio 19 ELITE 4:3554 681 Q
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:37.00 37.05 250m: 2:52.70 39.79 350m: 4:04.90 32.40
100m: 59.95 31.82 200m: 2:12.91 35.91 300m: 3:32.50 39.80 400m: 4:35.54 30.64
3. SEMENYUK, Yegor 19 NG 4:42.33 633 Q
50m: 29.31 29.31 150m: 1:38.36 36.51 250m: 2:56.04 42.13 350m: 4:11.17 33.46
100m: 1:01.85 32.54 200m: 2:13.91 35.55 300m: 3:37.71 41.67 400m:; 4:42.33 31.16
4. LABARRE, Tristan 20 CNQ 4:42.42 633 Q
50m: 28.19 28.19 150m: 1:38.07 37.67 250m: 2:56.48 41.68 350m: 4:11.46 32.36
100m: 1:00.40 32.21 200m: 2:14.80 36.73 300m: 3:39.10 42.62 400m: 4:42.42 30.96
5. PURDY, Nicholas 19 NG 4:45.29 614 Q
50m: 29.63 29.63 150m: 1:43.90 39.54 250m: 3:00.16 38.53 350m: 4:13.41 33.00
100m: 1:04.36 34.73 200m: 2:21.63 37.73 300m: 3:40.41 40.25 400m: 4:45.29 31.88
6. DUFORT, Audrick 20 SAMAK 4:4584 610 Q
50m: 29.37 29.37 150m: 1:43.26 39.65 250m: 2:59.44 37.49 350m: 4:12.12 34.06
100m: 1:03.61 34.24 200m: 2:21.95 38.69 300m: 3:38.06 38.62 400m: 4:45.84 33.72
7. NARDUCCI, David 20 DSC 4:45.89 610 Q
50m: 27.72 27.72 150m: 1:37.89 38.11 250m: 2:57.18 41.22 350m: 4:13.84 33.47
100m: 59.78 32.06 200m: 2:15.96 38.07 300m: 3:40.37 43.19 400m:; 4:45.89 32.05
8. BERTRAND, Charles 20 NG 4:4884 591 Q
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:41.98 38.01 250m: 2:59.70 39.56 350m: 4:14.93 34.15
100m: 1:03.97 34.65 200m: 2:20.14 38.16 300m: 3:40.78 41.08 400m: 4:48.84 33.91
9. CORTEZ, David 18 CAMO 4:52.76 568 Q
50m: 29.14 29.14 150m: 1:41.32 38.66 250m: 3:01.10 42.70 350m: 4:19.45 33.99
100m: 1:02.66 33.52 200m: 2:18.40 37.08 300m: 3:45.46 44.36 400m: 4:52.76 33.31
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Championnat québecois Speedo 2025

Québec, 14- - 18-5-2025

Event 4, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, 18 years and older

Rank
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

TROTIER, Louis

50m: 30.59 30.59 150m:

100m: 1:06.51 35.92 200m:
FONTAINE, Justin

50m: 29.58 29.58 150m:

100m: 1:04.49 34.91 200m:
VERGNANO MCRAE, Kyle

50m: 28.99 28.99 150m:

100m: 1:02.88 33.89 200m:
HADDALLAH, Mohamed Malik

50m: 30.97 30.97 150m:

100m: 1:05.96 34.99 200m:
LEVAC, Philippe

50m: 28.70 28.70 150m:

100m: 1:02.08 33.38 200m:

Age

18
1:44.16
2:20.03

18
1:41.20
2:16.64

18
1:43.40
2:23.10

18
1:45.81
2:24.41

19
1:43.07
2:23.08

DDO
37.65
35.87

PCSC
36.71
35.44

DDO
40.52
39.70

CALAC
39.85
38.60

SHER
40.99
40.01

250m:
300m:

250m:
300m:

250m:
300m:

250m:
300m:

250m:
300m:

3:03.50
3:48.90

2:59.46
3:42.73

3:06.11
3:51.64

3:08.81
3:53.02

3:08.32
3:53.78

43.47
45.40

42.82
43.27

43.01
45.53

44.40
44.21

45.24
45.46

Time
4:53.01
350m: 4:20.77
400m: 4:53.01
4:54.13
350m: 4:18.37
400m: 4:54.13
4:56.60
350m: 4:25.01
400m: 4:56.60
4:58.08
350m: 4:26.32
400m: 4:58.08
5:03.28
350m:
400m:; 5:03.28

Pts

566 Q
31.87
32.24

560 R
35.64
35.76

546 R

33.37
31.59

538
33.30
31.76

511

score
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